
17th February - 21st February Half Term

Monday 3rd March Year 2 Football Festival

Wednesday 5th March, 9am Family Worship in School

Thursday 6th March World Book Day

Thursday 13th March, 8:45am Parent Forum at St Michael & All Angels

Thursday 13th March, 2:30pm Parent Forum at Netley Marsh

Friday 14th March, 9am Parent Forum at Copythorne

Wednesday 19th March, 2:30pm KS1 Celebrating Learning Together

Friday 21st March Comic Relief

Monday 31st March, 2pm Easter Church Service

Tuesday 1st April Parent Consulations

Thursday 3rd April Parent Consulations

Friday 4th April End of Spring Term

Tuesday 22nd April Start of Summer Term

Wednesday 7th May, 9am Family Worship in School

Monday 12th May Year R Sports Day

Thursday 15th May Year R Countryside Education Trip

Monday 19th May Year 1 Sports Day

Tuesday 20th May Year 2 Sports Day

26th May - 30th May Half Term

Wednesday 4th June, 9am Family Worship in School

Monday 9th June Class Photos

Saturday 14th June Forest Fest (Summer Fayre)

Saturday 28th June Netley Marsh Carnival

Wednesday 2nd July, 9am Family Worship in School

Friday 4th July Summer Party

Friday 11th July, 2pm Year 2 Leavers Party

Friday 18th July End of Summer Term

Diary Dates


